
INTERNATIONAL 
SCHOOL 

Ref. No. 

Sr.No 
1 

2 

3 

4 

APEX 

5 

6 

7 

APEX INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

NAME OF MEMBERS 

Address: Sr.No. 501/3 Near Prism City, Charholi. BK ( PCMC ), Tal.Haveli, Dist. Pune 412105 

Dr. Manasi Paramdeep Singh Gill 

STUDENTS GRIEVANCE REDRESSAL COMMITTEE 2025-26 

Mrs. Madhuri Vishal Chavan 

|Mrs. Sujata Prasad Pandit 

|Mst. Swaraj Suhas Shinde 

Mst. Siddhi Somnath More 

Mr. Hrishikesh Pravinkumar Kamble 

Mrs. Sushma Dnyaneshwar Dhage 

INSPIRE FOUNDATION's 

Date: 03/04/2025 
Place : Charholi Bk. Pune. 

CHARHOLI.BK 

APEX 

UDISE: 27252003222 

PUNE 

DESIGNATION 

Member (Teacher-PTA) 

Chairman 

Member (Parent-PTA) 

Member (Student-Boy) 

412 105 

ARHOL. 

Member (Student-Girl) 

70OHO 

Member (Staff) 

Secretary 

www.theapexschool.in 

Date -03O4/202 

+9197632000020+91 8625837474 lapexschoolcharholiegmal.com 

CONTACT 

9527023667 

9823246337 

9503201488 

9822329428 

8805058707 

8087432591 

9579482493 

Dr. Mandsi GilI 
PFrndpal 

Apex International School 
Charholi BK. (PCMC) 
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