



INSPIRE FOUNDATION'S
APEX INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
CHARHOLI.BK
UDISE: 27252003222

Address: Sr.No. 501/3 Near Prism City, Charholi. BK (PCMC). Tal.Haveli, Dist. Pune 412105

Ref. No.-

Date - 03/04/2025

STUDENTS GRIEVANCE REDRESSAL COMMITTEE 2025-26			
Sr.No.	NAME OF MEMBERS	DESIGNATION	CONTACT
1	Dr. Manasi Paramdeep Singh Gill	Chairman	9527023667
2	Mrs. Madhuri Vishal Chavan	Member (Teacher-PTA)	9823246337
3	Mrs. Sujata Prasad Pandit	Member (Parent-PTA)	9503201488
4	Mst. Swaraj Suhas Shinde	Member (Student-Boy)	9822329428
5	Mst. Siddhi Somnath More	Member (Student-Girl)	8805058707
6	Mr. Hrishikesh Pravinkumar Kamble	Member (Staff)	8087432591
7	Mrs. Sushma Dnyaneshwar Dhage	Secretary	9579482493

Date : 03/04/2025
Place : Charholi Bk. Pune.




Dr. Manasi Gill
Principal
Apex International School
Charholi BK. (PCMC)